
 

 

 

 

 

5.1.1.1 (1) Students Benefited by scholarship / Fee - Waivers by Government / By Non-

Governmental Agencies / Institutions  

Academic Year 2022-23 (1st Instalment) 

 

PH: Pharmaceutics, QA: Quality Assurance, PC: Pharmaceutical Chemistry  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Academic 

Year 

 
Name of Schemes 

Number 

of 

Student 

benefited 

Total 

Number 

of 

Student 

(Category) Scholarships DTE 

EBC 

+ Dr. 

PDV 

DTE 

Minority 

AICTE 

GPAT 

Non-

Government 

Scholarship 

Institutional 

Scholarship SC ST OBC VJNT SBC 

2022-23 UG 14 01 188 45 06 57 00 00 20 00 331 434 

2022-23 

(PG) 

PH 01 00 12 03 00 01 00 02 00 00 19 29 

QA 00 00 10 04 00 00 00 00 00 00 14 29 

PC 00 00 11 02 00 06 00 00 00 00 19 21 

Total Numbers  383 513 



 

 

 

 

SC Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

1 Kuwar Vivek Rajendra 40800.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

2 Mohini Sanjay Tayade 41000.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

3 Naresh Yuvraj Abhange 40800.00 Approved 2023-06-19  

4 Shital Parshuram Pimpale 43000.00 Approved 2023-05-18  

5 Lipakshi Shashikant Gawale 40800.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

6 Ku.Disha Premdas Khobragade 40800.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

7 Shilpa Narendra Suradkar 43000.00 Approved 2023-05-18  

8 Bhumika Santosh More 40800.00 Approved 2023-06-19  

9 Rahul Sanjay Ahire 41000.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

10 Gautami Jalindar Thorat 50535.00 Approved 2023-06-01  

11 Devendra Sanjay Savkare 50535.00 Approved 2023-06-01  

12 Sukanya Sunil Nikumbhe 50785.00 Approved 2023-06-01  

13 Anushka Vijay Akhade 53272.50 Approved 2023-06-01  

14 Yogesh Gorakh Jadhav 50535.00 Approved 2023-05-27  

Total 6,27,662.50  

 

ST Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

1 Kalpana Raju Gavit 50785.00 Approved 2023-07-13 

Total 50,785.00  

 

OBC Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Rajshri Digambar Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-13  



 

 

 

 

02 Rupesh Rajendra Deore 23369.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

03 Vrushali Uday Shimpi 23,369.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

04 Jyotsana Nandakishor Jadhav 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

05 Borse Mayur Dilip 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-18  

06 Jagruti Dnyaneshwar Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-08  

07 Gayatri Ajay Badgujar 23,369.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

08 Hina Ambalal Chaudhari 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-11  

09 Mayur Devidas Chavan 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-10  

10 Vaibhavi Rakesh Patel 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-11  

11 Vrushali Chotu Nere 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

12 Ritesh Dilip Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-18  

13 Komal Santosh Bhamare 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-10  

14 Gaurav Dhananjay Lakule 23,369.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

15 Kalyani Machhindra Gujar 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-11  

16 Prafull Ravindra Desle 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

17 Krushna Dilip Mahajan 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

18 Nikita Pravin Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

19 Khairnar Sagar Amrut 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

20 Mohan Madhukar Pawar 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

21 Harshal Sunil Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-18  

22 Vaishnavi Vasudev Wankhede 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-18  

23 Yuvantika Ravindra Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

24 Renuka Sopan Chaudhari 23,044.00 Approved 2023-04-13  

25 Roshan Baliram Wankhade 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

26 Vivek Lotan Chavan 23,369.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

27 Aishwrya Pramod Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

28 Chetan Bhalchandra Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-04-18  

29 Minal Nareshrao Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-04-08  

30 Sneha Rajendra Bari 23,369.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

31 Harshali Rajeev Patil 23,369.50 Approved 2023-03-11  



 

 

 

 

32 Rutuja Dinesh Patil 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-10  

33 Borase Puja Shivaji 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-11  

34 Vaishali Dnyanadev Hivarakar 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

35 Dinesh Dnyaneshvar Hire 23,044.00 Approved 2023-04-18  

36 Hemant Balu Chaudhari 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-10  

37 Sanika Mukesh Yeole 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

38 Bhumika Anup Chaudhari 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

39 Bhagyashri Yuvraj Patil 23,369.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

40 Raj Sanjay Mali 23,369.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

41 Tejaswini Dattatray Shinde 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

42 Nitin Kishor More 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

43 Nikumbh Sanket Anil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

44 Tejas Sunil Dhamane 23,044.00 Approved 2023-04-18  

45 Atwal Sakshi Manoj 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-18  

46 Dipali Sopan Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

47 Shital Gurudas Chaudhari 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

48 Patil Nisha Gulab 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

49 Shivadas Sambhaji Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

50 Saurav Bapusaheb Patil 23,369.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

51 Nitin Bhausaheb Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

52 Ganesh Naval Mali 23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-09  

53 Mayuri Dhanlal Jaiswal 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

54 Tanushri Manoj Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

55 Vasudha Sahebrao Patil 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

56 Manoj Suresh Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-11  

57 Divya Ananda Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

58 Chaudhari Sakshi Ravindra 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

59 Devendra Santosh Patil 23,369.50 Approved 2023-04-06  

60 Pranali Manoj Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

61 Patil Komal Manmohan 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-18  



 

 

 

 

62 Nikita Vijay Thakare 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

63 Satyavijay Janhavi Tushar 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

64 Devesh Ravindra Chaudhari 23,044.00 Approved 2023-04-08  

65 Grishma Mahesh Patel 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-13  

66 Mahesh Kailas Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

67 Gaurav Rajeev Kshirsagar 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

68 Ritika Ishawar Mali 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

69 Akash Jijabarav Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-18  

70 Divya Dipak Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-04-08  

71 Yashodeep Bharat Deore 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

72 Pranav Vilas Pakhale 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-11  

73 Bhagyashree Dasharath Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-10  

74 Sarthak Atul Sonar 23,369.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

75 Gaytri Vinod Rajguru 23,369.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

76 Sakshi Mahendrasing Patil 23,369.50 Approved 2023-04-18  

77 Swati Yuvraj Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-10  

78 Umesh Samadhan Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

79 Tushar Chotu Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

80 Sanket Nandkumar Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

81 Ankita Bharat Waghe 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

82 Bhavana Ravindra Sonawane 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

83 Prashant Vithoba Sonawane 23,369.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

84 Megha Mahendra Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

85 Akshada Kantilal Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-04-18  

86 Tejas Anil Gangurde 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-18  

87 Sanika Pramod Mali 23,369.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

88 Sakshi Sanjay Kuwar 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

89 Chaudhari Mayuri Kishor 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

90 Nivedita Yuvraj Sonawane 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

91 Ritika Anil Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  



 

 

 

 

92 Mayuri Anandrao Gujar 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

93 Nikita Sopan Chaudhari 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

94 Chandrashekhar Subhash Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

95 Sarvesh Govind Patil 23,369.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

96 Sneha Tushar Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

97 Shreyas Laxman Fulari 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-11  

98 Vaibhav Bhimashankar Mitkar 23,369.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

99 Vivek Vasudev Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

100 Vaishnavi Pravin Bari 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-06  

101 Bhavesh Atul Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

102 Om Vinod Raghuvanshi 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-18  

103 Varsha Sunil Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

104 Jagruti Vikas Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

105 Pratik Gajanan Kakde 23,369.50 Approved 2023-04-08  

106 Dnyaneshwar Baban Mule 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-13  

107 Manasi Rajendra Thakare 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

108 Vinit Pravin Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

109 Nilima Dnyaneshwar Chavhan 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

110 Payal Sandip Sugandhi 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-18  

111 Mrunal Anil Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-08  

112 Kunal Nivrutti Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

113 Harshada Tushar Velis 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

114 Mahesh Suresh Surve 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-10  

115 Prasad Kalyan Daund 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-11  

116 Samadhan Shivaji Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

117 Pratik Gokul Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-04-18  

118 Gaurav Prakash Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-10  

119 Deepvardhan Pradip Chaudhari 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

120 Pranjalee Gopal Mahajan 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-11  

121 Prashant Popat Benake 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-11  



 

 

 

 

122 Aditya Vasantrao Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

123 Patil Durgesh Prakash 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

124 Kaveri Shashikant Sonawane 23,369.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

125 Sandip Digambar Deshmane 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

126 Kadambari Sujit Dhundat 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-18  

127 Lalit Santosh Badgujar 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-18  

128 Priya Lalit Chaudhari 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

129 Shubham Vinodrao Ingale 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

130 Mali Om Ravindra 23,369.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

131 Chetan Dnyaneshwar Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-11  

132 Nandini Ramesh Wagh 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

133 Rohit Bhagavat Salunkhe 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-11  

134 Kanchan Atul Nandwalkar 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

135 Priyanka Manoj Chaudhari 23,369.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

136 Janhavi Ramchandra Wagh 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

137 Nikita Ravindra Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

138 Tejas Sanjay Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

139 Roshani Vilas Bhamare 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

140 Shubham Pramod Bhadane 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

141 Komal Ashok Patil 23,369.50 Approved 2023-04-06  

142 Shreya Sunil Pachraut 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

143 Prashant Vijay Desale 23,369.50 Approved 2023-04-18  

144 Nikam Priyanka Rajendra 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

145 Ujvala Dilip Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

146 Prachi Bhaskar Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-08  

147 Vidya Rajendra Bari 23,044.00 Approved 2023-04-13  

148 Nikita Hemant Bhadane 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

149 Ashwini Narendra Bhamare 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

150 Priyanka Uday Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

151 Ankush Parashram Mahajan 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-18  



 

 

 

 

152 Shruti Ganesh Chaudhari 23,369.50 Approved 2023-04-08  

153 Dimpal Chetan Sarode 23,369.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

154 Yashashri Samar Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

155 Shaikh Nafees Akhatar Laeek  23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-10  

156 Rajkumar Narendra Shirname 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

157 Harshal Ramchandra Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

158 Amol Kailas Mahajan 23,044.00 Approved 2023-04-18  

159 Nandini Dattatray Magar 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-10  

160 Madhushri Pralhad Nile 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

161 Smit Rajendra Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

162 Pratik Umesh Kolapkar 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

163 Darshan Sudhakar Sonawane 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

164 Nayan Rajendra Chaudhari 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

165 Nikita Madhav Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

166 Kirti Vijay Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

167 Harshada Rajendra Gavale 23,044.00 Approved 2023-04-18  

168 Kunal Dinesh Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-04-18  

169 Aditi Ravindra Shinde 23,369.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

170 Kimaya Chandrkant Pawar 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

171 Yukta Sunil Wankhede 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

172 Sanyukta Nandkumar Pawar 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

173 Bhagyashree Govind Marathe 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

174 Jayesh Narayan Chaudhari 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-11  

175 Komal Sanjay Chaudhari 23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-09  

176 Swapnil Suresh Salunkhe 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-11  

177 Pallavi Ramkrishna Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

178 Qureshi Huzaifa Sadique 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

179 Prinsi Suresh Gangurde 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-11  

180 Kiran Somnath Swami 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  

181 Abhishek Ravindra Shinkar 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-20  



 

 

 

 

182 Prathmesh Rajendra Shimpi 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-06  

183 Anup Chudaman Borase 23,369.50 Approved 2023-03-11  

184 Prashant Ashok Mahajan 23,044.00 Approved 2023-04-18  

185 Vaishnavi Govind Kshirsagar 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

186 Chaitanya Ganesh Bodade 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-20  

187 Mayuri Vasant Patel 23,044.00 Approved 2023-04-08  

188 Patil Harshda Premraj 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-13  

Total  4,279,981.50  

 

VJNT Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

1 Raj Prakash Banjara 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

2 Punam Navaladas Bairagi 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

3 Yogeshwari Sandip Patil 46,739.00 Approved 2023-04-08  

4 Harshal Devidas Dhole 45,253.00 Approved 2023-07-11  

5 Vrushali Ravindra Hadape 46,739.00 Approved 2023-04-06  

6 Jagruti Jivangir Gosavi 46,739.00 Approved 2023-04-18  

7 Khemraj Devidas Chavan 45,253.00 Approved 2023-06-06  

8 Pradip Sakharchand Chvan 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

9 Vikas Ravindra Gopal 46,739.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

10 Tushar Sanjeev Dhangar 46,739.00 Approved 2023-07-13  

11 Anuja Anandarao Yeote 46,739.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

12 Vaishnavi Jagdish Bairagi 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

13 Manisha Bapu Bhoi 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

14 Vaishnavi D. Sonawane 46,739.00 Approved 2023-04-06  

15 Akshay Laxman Jadhav 46,739.00 Approved 2023-04-06  

16 Mayuri Mahendra Bava 46,088.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

17 Mahesh Dinesh Dhangar 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

18 Jaykumar Kartarsing Rajput 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  



 

 

 

 

19 Pankaj Krushnadas Chavan 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

20 Priyanka Vitthal Patil 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

21 Sudarshan Jayraj Rajput 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

22 Darshan Somanath Thakare 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

23 Umesh Rajesh Wagh 45,253.00 Approved 2023-05-09  

24 Renuka Rajendra More 45,253.00 Approved 2023-05-09  

25 Somnath Bhausaheb Ghongade 46,088.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

26 Rathod Kuldip Prakash 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

27 Mayuri Pralhad Rajput 46,739.00 Approved 2023-04-06  

28 Sakshi Sanjay Kachhwa 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

29 Nilesh Mohan More 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

30 Soham Santosh Bhandore 46,088.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

31 Gayatri Laxman Guge 45,253.00 Approved 2023-04-06  

32 Nikita Vinod Pardeshi 46,088.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

33 Saiyyad Saeid Saiyyad  46,739.00 Approved 2023-04-18  

34 Komal Ashok Bhoi 46,088.00 Approved 2023-04-08  

35 Govind Krushna Andhale 46,088.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

36 Ajay Jibhau Bhalkare 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

37 Mahesh Motilal Shingane 46,739.00 Approved 2023-03-29  

38 Vaibhav Vikas Patil 46,739.00 Approved 2023-03-27  

39 Dhangar Dipika Shashikant 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

40 Rahul Sukdeo Jadhav 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

41 Prajakta Dharmendrasing Patil 46,088.00 Approved 2023-03-29  

42 Prathamesh Prakash Chavan 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

43 Krishna Bhagwan Bharti 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-29  

44 Sujata Narendra Patil 46,739.00 Approved 2023-04-18  

45 Gosavi Priyanka Nandu 45,253.00 Approved 2023-04-18  

Total 2,084,174.50  

 

 



 

 

 

 

SBC Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Vaibhav Dnyandev Koli 46,739.00 Approved 2023-03-11  

02 Nikam Swapnali Yuvraj 46,088.00 Approved 2023-03-11  

03 Vaidehi Balu Kandelkar 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-11  

04 Disha Tushar Vaidya 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-31  

05 Khushbu Premraj Sonawane 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-31  

06 Aditya Sunil Adhav 46,739.00 Approved 2023-03-11  

Total 1,214,333.50  

 

EBC Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Ruhi Prashant Shah 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-10  

02 Neha Vinod Motwani 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

03 Aysha Dhanpati Yadav 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

04 Kinjal Manubhai Shah 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

05 Sen Astha Ramesh 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

06 Muskan Khalil Kureshi 23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-09  

07 Jogad Uday Navalchand 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

08 Prerana Dinesh Jain 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

09 Sumit Sangramsing Rajput 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

10 Anita Ashok Singh 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

11 Muskan Prakash Dembra 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

12 Marathe Vaishnavi Dipak 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

13 Zayed Khan Bismilla Khan 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

22 Vaibhav Govindsing Girase 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

23 Chandrakant Vishwanath Deore 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

24 Shikha Kailash Singh 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  



 

 

 

 

25 Sanika Rupesh Jadhav 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

26 Harshda Devidas Nikumbh 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

27 Neha Jitendra Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

28 Rohan Mahadev Sable 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

29 Gajanan Ankushrao Dhole 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

30 Tejas Prashantkumar Jain 23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-09  

31 Ruchika Vilas Deshmukh 23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-09  

32 Ashwini Kishor Saner 23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-09  

33 Tarang Ravikant Shah 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

34 Sakshi Dipak Bharti 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

35 Mansi Sunil Joshi 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

36 Piyush Jayvant Deshmukh 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

37 Shahid Mukhtar Shaikh 23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-09  

38 Shinde Vishnukant Digamber 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

39 Priyanshu Kailas Ladhe 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-10  

40 Dnyanada Anil Deshmukh 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

41 Vrushali Mahesh Wani 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

43 Ishwarchandra Suresh Jadhav 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

44 Jinesh Rajkumar Samdadiya 23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-09  

45 Prathmesh Dattatray Deshmukh 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

46 Sarthak Nilesh Shaha 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

47 Nirajsinh Dipaksinh Pardeshi 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

48 Dhrruv Nilesh Shah 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

49 Hitesh Sanjay Borade 23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-09  

50 Manish Uday Suryvanshi 23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-09  

51 Aditi Sharad Agrawal 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

52 Roshani Atul Gujarathi 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

53 Gajanan Ankushrao Dhole 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-10  

54 Shinde Vishnukant Digamber 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

55 Muskan Prakash Dembra 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-09  



 

 

 

 

56 Dhrruv Nilesh Shah 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

57 Manish Uday Suryvanshi 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-09  

Total 1,099,071.00  

 

SC Scholarship (PG-PH) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

1 Snehal Shantilal Wagh 64000.00 Approved 2023-06-19  

Total 64,000  

 

OBC Scholarship (PG-PH) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Qureshi Faizan Khan  34,782.75 Approved 2023-06-19  

02 Amol Shivaji Patil 33,718.00 Approved 2023-06-19  

03 Sayali Virendra Pawar 33,718.00 Approved 2023-06-19  

04 More Nikhil Vishwas 34,782.75 Approved 2023-06-15 

05 CHETAN RAJESH CHAVAN 34,782.75 Approved 2023-06-15  

06 Vivek Sudhakar Patil 34,782.75 Approved 2023-06-15  

07 Abhinav Vinod Chaudhari 33,718.00 Approved 2023-06-19  

08 Sonal Satish Bhamare 33,718.00 Approved 2023-06-19  

09 Chetan Mahesh Kolhe 34,782.75 Approved 2023-06-19  

10 Lukesh Gopal Rote 33,718.00 Approved 2023-06-19  

11 Yogini Dilip Borse 34,782.75 Approved 2023-06-15  

12 Ankita Anil Kalaskar 33,718.00 Approved 2023-06-15  

Total 411,004.50  

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

śVJNT Scholarship (PG-PH) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

1 Pawan Dnyaneshwar Vanjari 67,436.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

2 Jagdish Ishwar Dhangar 69,565.50 Approved 2023-04-08  

3 Shivaji Virachand Jadhav 69,565.50 Approved 2023-03-10  

Total  206,567.00  

 

EBC Scholarship (PG-PH) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Abhijeet Rajesh Dube 34782.75 Approved 2023-07-04 

Total  34,782.75  

 

AICTE-GPAT (PG-PH) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

1 Kudip Suresh Patil 756000.00 Approved 2023-07-04 

2 Harshal Sanjay Patil 756000.00 Approved 2023-07-04 

Total 1,51,200  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

OBC Scholarship (PG-QA) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Gaurav Bhagavat Yevale 33,718.00 Approved 2023-06-05 

02 Mahesh Vinod Patil 34,782.75 Approved 2023-06-05 

03 Sharayu Sandip Chaudhari 33,718.00 Approved 2023-06-05 

04 Pallavi Vijay More 33,718.00 Approved 2023-06-15 

05 Chaudhari Komal Gopichand 33,718.00 Approved 2023-06-15  

06 Pragati Bhatu Patil 33,718.00 Approved 2023-06-15  

07 Bagul Nikhita Vishwas 33,718.00 Approved 2023-06-19  

08 Kajal Sunil Chaudhari 34,782.75 Approved 2023-06-19  

09 Bhamre Shubhangi Ravsaheb 34,782.75 Approved 2023-06-19  

10 Jagdish Subhash Patil 33,718.00 Approved 2023-06-19  

Total 7,16,596.00  

 

VJNT Scholarship (PG-QA) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Chandrapalsing V. Solanki 67,436.00 Approved 2023-04-06  

02 Himanshu Sham Girase 69,565.50 Approved 2023-03-10  

03 Hrishikesh Anil Rajput 67,436.00 Approved 2023-04-08  

04 More Priyanka Vijendra 69,565.50 Approved 2023-04-06  

Total  4,80,570.00  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

OBC Scholarship (PG-PC) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Komal Shivcharan Chaudhari 34,782.75 Pending -- 

02 Pratik Pravin Yeole 33,718.00 Pending -- 

03 Kajal Anil Kolte 33,718.00 Pending --- 

04 Rohit Vilas Pawar 34,782.75 Pending -- 

05 Utkarsh Uttamrao Bhamare 34,782.75 Pending -- 

06 Sushmita Virbhan Patil 34,782.75 Pending -- 

07 Aishwarya Vinod Sonawane 34,782.75 Pending - 

08 Chavan Rutika Kishor 33,718.00 Pending -- 

09 Manasi Vinod Chaudhari 34,782.75 Pending -- 

10 Pratik Chandrakant Shirsath 34,782.75 Pending -- 

11 Sushma Vilas Ahire 33,718.00 Pending -- 

Total 1,027,511.25  

 

VJNT Scholarship (PG-PC) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Megharaj Shantilal Patil 69,565.50 Pending -- 

02 Aishwarya Prasanna Dighole 67,436.00 Pending -- 

Total 137,001.50  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

EBC Scholarship (PG-PC) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Prasad Jagannath Rodge 34,782.75 Approved 2023-05-09  

02 Prasad Vikas Mahajan 33,718.00 Approved 2023-05-09  

03 Pushkar Nitin Patil 34,782.75 Approved 2023-05-09  

04 Gitanjali Jijabrao Patil 34,782.75 Approved 2023-05-09  

05 Prasad Jagannath Rodge 34,782.75 Approved 2023-05-09  

06 Gitanjali Jijabrao Patil 33,718.00 Approved 2023-05-09  

Total 206,567.00  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Academic Year 2022-23 (2nd Instalment) 

 

PH: Pharmaceutics, QA: Quality Assurance, PC: Pharmaceutical Chemistry PC: Pharmaceutical Chemistry   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Academic 

Year 

 
Name of Schemes 

Number 

of 

Student 

benefited 

Total 

Number 

of 

Student 

(Category) Scholarships DTE 

EBC 

+ Dr. 

PDV 

DTE 

Minority 

AICTE 

GPAT 

Non-

Government 

Scholarship 

Institutional 

Scholarship SC ST OBC VJNT SBC 

2022-23 UG 14 01 188 45 06 57 00 00 20 00 331 434 

2022-23 

(PG) 

PH 01 00 12 03 00 01 00 02 00 00 19 29 

QA 00 00 10 04 00 00 00 00 00 00 14 29 

PC 00 00 11 02 00 06 00 00 00 00 19 21 

Total Numbers  383 513 



 

 

 

 

SC Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

1 Kuwar Vivek Rajendra 40800.00 Pending  -- 

2 Mohini Sanjay Tayade 41000.00 Pending  -- 

3 Naresh Yuvraj Abhange 40800.00 Pending  -- 

4 Shital Parshuram Pimpale 43000.00 Pending  -- 

5 Lipakshi Shashikant Gawale 40800.00 Pending  -- 

6 Ku.Disha Premdas Khobragade 40800.00 Pending  -- 

7 Shilpa Narendra Suradkar 43000.00 Pending  -- 

8 Bhumika Santosh More 40800.00 Pending  -- 

9 Rahul Sanjay Ahire 41000.00 Pending  -- 

10 Gautami Jalindar Thorat 51,465.00 Approved 2023-06-01  

11 Devendra Sanjay Savkare 54,227.50 Approved 2023-06-01  

12 Sukanya Sunil Nikumbhe 51,465.00 Approved 2023-06-01  

13 Anushka Vijay Akhade 51,715.00 Approved 2023-06-01  

14 Yogesh Gorakh Jadhav 51,465.00 Approved 2023-05-27  

Total 6,32,337.5  

 

ST Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

1 Kalpana Raju Gavit 51715.00 Pending -- 

Total 51,715.00  

 

OBC Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Rajshri Digambar Patil 23,974.00 Pending --  



 

 

 

 

02 Rupesh Rajendra Deore 23,556.50 Pending --  

03 Vrushali Uday Shimpi 23,556.50 Pending --  

04 Jyotsana Nandakishor Jadhav 23,556.50 Pending --  

05 Borse Mayur Dilip 24,324.50 Pending --  

06 Jagruti Dnyaneshwar Patil 23,974.00 Pending --  

07 Gayatri Ajay Badgujar 23,974.00 Pending --  

08 Hina Ambalal Chaudhari 23,974.00 Pending --  

09 Mayur Devidas Chavan 23,974.00 Pending --  

10 Vaibhavi Rakesh Patel 23,556.50 Pending --  

11 Vrushali Chotu Nere 24,324.50 Pending --  

12 Ritesh Dilip Patil 23,974.00 Pending --  

13 Komal Santosh Bhamare 23,556.50 Pending --  

14 Gaurav Dhananjay Lakule 23,556.50 Pending --  

15 Kalyani Machhindra Gujar 23,556.50 Pending --  

16 Prafull Ravindra Desle 23,974.00 Pending --  

17 Krushna Dilip Mahajan 23,556.50 Pending --  

18 Nikita Pravin Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

19 Khairnar Sagar Amrut 23,974.00 Pending --  

20 Mohan Madhukar Pawar 23,556.50 Pending --  

21 Harshal Sunil Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

22 Vaishnavi Vasudev Wankhede 23,556.50 Pending --  

23 Yuvantika Ravindra Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

24 Renuka Sopan Chaudhari 23,556.50 Pending --  

25 Roshan Baliram Wankhade 24,324.50 Pending --  

26 Vivek Lotan Chavan 23,556.50 Pending --  

27 Aishwrya Pramod Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

28 Chetan Bhalchandra Patil 23,974.00 Pending --  

29 Minal Nareshrao Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

30 Sneha Rajendra Bari 24,324.50 Pending --  

31 Harshali Rajeev Patil 24,324.50 Pending --  



 

 

 

 

32 Rutuja Dinesh Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

33 Borase Puja Shivaji 24,324.50 Pending --  

34 Vaishali Dnyanadev Hivarakar 24,324.50 Pending --  

35 Dinesh Dnyaneshvar Hire 23,974.00 Pending --  

36 Hemant Balu Chaudhari 24,324.50 Pending --  

37 Sanika Mukesh Yeole 24,324.50 Pending --  

38 Bhumika Anup Chaudhari 24,324.50 Pending --  

39 Bhagyashri Yuvraj Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

40 Raj Sanjay Mali 23,974.00 Pending --  

41 Tejaswini Dattatray Shinde 23,974.00 Pending --  

42 Nitin Kishor More 23,556.50 Pending --  

43 Nikumbh Sanket Anil 23,974.00 Pending --  

44 Tejas Sunil Dhamane 23,556.50 Pending --  

45 Atwal Sakshi Manoj 23,556.50 Pending --  

46 Dipali Sopan Patil 23,974.00 Pending --  

47 Shital Gurudas Chaudhari 23,556.50 Pending --  

48 Patil Nisha Gulab 23,974.00 Pending --  

49 Shivadas Sambhaji Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

50 Saurav Bapusaheb Patil 24,324.50 Pending --  

51 Nitin Bhausaheb Patil 24,324.50 Pending --  

52 Ganesh Naval Mali 23,556.50 Pending --  

53 Mayuri Dhanlal Jaiswal 23,974.00 Pending --  

54 Tanushri Manoj Patil 23,974.00 Pending --  

55 Vasudha Sahebrao Patil 23,974.00 Pending --  

56 Manoj Suresh Patil 23,974.00 Pending --  

57 Divya Ananda Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

58 Chaudhari Sakshi Ravindra 23,974.00 Pending --  

59 Devendra Santosh Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

60 Pranali Manoj Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

61 Patil Komal Manmohan 23,556.50 Pending --  



 

 

 

 

62 Nikita Vijay Thakare 23,556.50 Pending --  

63 Satyavijay Janhavi Tushar 23,556.50 Pending --  

64 Devesh Ravindra Chaudhari 23,974.00 Pending --  

65 Grishma Mahesh Patel 23,556.50 Pending --  

66 Mahesh Kailas Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

67 Gaurav Rajeev Kshirsagar 23,556.50 Pending --  

68 Ritika Ishawar Mali 23,974.00 Pending --  

69 Akash Jijabarav Patil 23,974.00 Pending --  

70 Divya Dipak Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

71 Yashodeep Bharat Deore 24,324.50 Pending --  

72 Pranav Vilas Pakhale 23,556.50 Pending --  

73 Bhagyashree Dasharath Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

74 Sarthak Atul Sonar 23,556.50 Pending --  

75 Gaytri Vinod Rajguru 23,556.50 Pending --  

76 Sakshi Mahendrasing Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

77 Swati Yuvraj Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

78 Umesh Samadhan Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

79 Tushar Chotu Patil 24,324.50 Pending --  

80 Sanket Nandkumar Patil 23,974.00 Pending --  

81 Ankita Bharat Waghe 23,974.00 Pending --  

82 Bhavana Ravindra Sonawane 24,324.50 Pending --  

83 Prashant Vithoba Sonawane 23,556.50 Pending --  

84 Megha Mahendra Patil 23,974.00 Pending --  

85 Akshada Kantilal Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

86 Tejas Anil Gangurde 23,556.50 Pending --  

87 Sanika Pramod Mali 24,324.50 Pending --  

88 Sakshi Sanjay Kuwar 23,974.00 Pending --  

89 Chaudhari Mayuri Kishor 23,556.50 Pending --  

90 Nivedita Yuvraj Sonawane 23,556.50 Pending --  

91 Ritika Anil Patil 24,324.50 Pending --  



 

 

 

 

92 Mayuri Anandrao Gujar 24,324.50 Pending --  

93 Nikita Sopan Chaudhari 24,324.50 Pending --  

94 Chandrashekhar Subhash Patil 23,974.00 Pending --  

95 Sarvesh Govind Patil 23,974.00 Pending --  

96 Sneha Tushar Patil 23,974.00 Pending --  

97 Shreyas Laxman Fulari 23,974.00 Pending --  

98 Vaibhav Bhimashankar Mitkar 23,556.50 Pending --  

99 Vivek Vasudev Patil 23,974.00 Pending --  

100 Vaishnavi Pravin Bari 23,556.50 Pending --  

101 Bhavesh Atul Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

102 Om Vinod Raghuvanshi 23,556.50 Pending --  

103 Varsha Sunil Patil 24,324.50 Pending --  

104 Jagruti Vikas Patil 24,324.50 Pending --  

105 Pratik Gajanan Kakde 23,556.50 Pending --  

106 Dnyaneshwar Baban Mule 23,974.00 Pending --  

107 Manasi Rajendra Thakare 23,974.00 Pending --  

108 Vinit Pravin Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

109 Nilima Dnyaneshwar Chavhan 23,556.50 Pending --  

110 Payal Sandip Sugandhi 23,556.50 Pending --  

111 Mrunal Anil Patil 23,974.00 Pending --  

112 Kunal Nivrutti Patil 24,324.50 Pending --  

113 Harshada Tushar Velis 24,324.50 Pending --  

114 Mahesh Suresh Surve 23,556.50 Pending --  

115 Prasad Kalyan Daund 23,556.50 Pending --  

116 Samadhan Shivaji Patil 24,324.50 Pending --  

117 Pratik Gokul Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

118 Gaurav Prakash Patil 24,324.50 Pending --  

119 Deepvardhan Pradip Chaudhari 23,556.50 Pending --  

120 Pranjalee Gopal Mahajan 23,556.50 Pending --  

121 Prashant Popat Benake 23,556.50 Pending --  



 

 

 

 

122 Aditya Vasantrao Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

123 Patil Durgesh Prakash 23,556.50 Pending --  

124 Kaveri Shashikant Sonawane 23,974.00 Pending --  

125 Sandip Digambar Deshmane 23,974.00 Pending --  

126 Kadambari Sujit Dhundat 24,324.50 Pending --  

127 Lalit Santosh Badgujar 23,556.50 Pending --  

128 Priya Lalit Chaudhari 23,556.50 Pending --  

129 Shubham Vinodrao Ingale 24,324.50 Pending --  

130 Mali Om Ravindra 23,556.50 Pending --  

131 Chetan Dnyaneshwar Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

132 Nandini Ramesh Wagh 23,556.50 Pending --  

133 Rohit Bhagavat Salunkhe 24,324.50 Pending --  

134 Kanchan Atul Nandwalkar 23,556.50 Pending --  

135 Priyanka Manoj Chaudhari 23,556.50 Pending --  

136 Janhavi Ramchandra Wagh 23,556.50 Pending --  

137 Nikita Ravindra Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

138 Tejas Sanjay Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

139 Roshani Vilas Bhamare 23,974.00 Pending --  

140 Shubham Pramod Bhadane 23,974.00 Pending --  

141 Komal Ashok Patil 24,324.50 Pending --  

142 Shreya Sunil Pachraut 23,556.50 Pending --  

143 Prashant Vijay Desale 23,974.00 Pending --  

144 Nikam Priyanka Rajendra 23,556.50 Pending --  

145 Ujvala Dilip Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

146 Prachi Bhaskar Patil 23,556.50 Pending --  

147 Vidya Rajendra Bari 23,556.50 Pending --  

148 Nikita Hemant Bhadane 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-27  

149 Ashwini Narendra Bhamare 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-27  

150 Priyanka Uday Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-11  

151 Ankush Parashram Mahajan 23,369.50 Approved 2023-04-20  



 

 

 

 

152 Shruti Ganesh Chaudhari 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-20  

153 Dimpal Chetan Sarode 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-27  

154 Yashashri Samar Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-27  

155 Shaikh Nafees Akhatar Laeek  23,369.50 Approved 2023-04-13  

156 Rajkumar Narendra Shirname 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-27  

157 Harshal Ramchandra Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-20  

158 Amol Kailas Mahajan 22626.50 Approved 2023-03-27  

159 Nandini Dattatray Magar 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-27  

160 Madhushri Pralhad Nile 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-15  

161 Smit Rajendra Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-27  

162 Pratik Umesh Kolapkar 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-27  

163 Darshan Sudhakar Sonawane 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-27  

164 Nayan Rajendra Chaudhari 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-27  

165 Nikita Madhav Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-27  

166 Kirti Vijay Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-27  

167 Harshada Rajendra Gavale 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-27  

168 Kunal Dinesh Patil 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-27  

169 Aditi Ravindra Shinde 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-27  

170 Kimaya Chandrkant Pawar 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-27  

171 Yukta Sunil Wankhede 23,044.00 Approved 2023-04-18  

172 Sanyukta Nandkumar Pawar 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-27  

173 Bhagyashree Govind Marathe 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-27  

174 Jayesh Narayan Chaudhari 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-27  

175 Komal Sanjay Chaudhari 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-27  

176 Swapnil Suresh Salunkhe 23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-11  

177 Pallavi Ramkrishna Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-27  

178 Qureshi Huzaifa Sadique 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-27  

179 Prinsi Suresh Gangurde 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-27  

180 Kiran Somnath Swami 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-27  

181 Abhishek Ravindra Shinkar 22,626.50 Approved 2023-04-13  



 

 

 

 

182 Prathmesh Rajendra Shimpi 23,044.00 Approved 2023-03-27  

183 Anup Chudaman Borase 23,044.00 Approved 2023-04-19  

184 Prashant Ashok Mahajan 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-27  

185 Vaishnavi Govind Kshirsagar 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-15  

186 Chaitanya Ganesh Bodade 23,369.50 Approved 2023-04-13  

187 Mayuri Vasant Patel 22,626.50 Approved 2023-03-27  

188 Patil Harshda Premraj 23,369.50 Approved 2023-04-20  

Total  4,678,497.00  

 

VJNT Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

1 Raj Prakash Banjara 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

2 Punam Navaladas Bairagi 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

3 Yogeshwari Sandip Patil 46,739.00 Approved 2023-04-08  

4 Harshal Devidas Dhole 45,253.00 Approved 2023-07-11  

5 Vrushali Ravindra Hadape 46,739.00 Approved 2023-04-06  

6 Jagruti Jivangir Gosavi 46,739.00 Approved 2023-04-18  

7 Khemraj Devidas Chavan 45,253.00 Approved 2023-06-06  

8 Pradip Sakharchand Chvan 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

9 Vikas Ravindra Gopal 46,739.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

10 Tushar Sanjeev Dhangar 46,739.00 Approved 2023-07-13  

11 Anuja Anandarao Yeote 46,739.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

12 Vaishnavi Jagdish Bairagi 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

13 Manisha Bapu Bhoi 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

14 Vaishnavi D. Sonawane 46,739.00 Approved 2023-04-06  

15 Akshay Laxman Jadhav 46,739.00 Approved 2023-04-06  

16 Mayuri Mahendra Bava 46,088.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

17 Mahesh Dinesh Dhangar 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

18 Jaykumar Kartarsing Rajput 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  



 

 

 

 

19 Pankaj Krushnadas Chavan 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

20 Priyanka Vitthal Patil 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

21 Sudarshan Jayraj Rajput 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

22 Darshan Somanath Thakare 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

23 Umesh Rajesh Wagh 45,253.00 Approved 2023-05-09  

24 Renuka Rajendra More 45,253.00 Approved 2023-05-09  

25 Somnath Bhausaheb Ghongade 46,088.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

26 Rathod Kuldip Prakash 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

27 Mayuri Pralhad Rajput 46,739.00 Approved 2023-04-06  

28 Sakshi Sanjay Kachhwa 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

29 Nilesh Mohan More 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

30 Soham Santosh Bhandore 46,088.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

31 Gayatri Laxman Guge 45,253.00 Approved 2023-04-06  

32 Nikita Vinod Pardeshi 46,088.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

33 Saiyyad Saeid Saiyyad  46,739.00 Approved 2023-04-18  

34 Komal Ashok Bhoi 46,088.00 Approved 2023-04-08  

35 Govind Krushna Andhale 46,088.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

36 Ajay Jibhau Bhalkare 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

37 Mahesh Motilal Shingane 46,739.00 Approved 2023-03-29  

38 Vaibhav Vikas Patil 46,739.00 Approved 2023-03-27  

39 Dhangar Dipika Shashikant 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

40 Rahul Sukdeo Jadhav 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

41 Prajakta Dharmendrasing Patil 46,088.00 Approved 2023-03-29  

42 Prathamesh Prakash Chavan 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-10  

43 Krishna Bhagwan Bharti 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-29  

44 Sujata Narendra Patil 46,739.00 Approved 2023-04-18  

45 Gosavi Priyanka Nandu 45,253.00 Approved 2023-04-18  

Total 2,084,174.50  

 

 



 

 

 

 

SBC Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Vaidehi Balu Kandelkar 46,739.00 Approved 2023-03-14  

02 Disha Tushar Vaidya 46,088.00 Approved 2023-03-14  

03 Nikam Swapnali Yuvraj 45,253.00 Approved 2023-03-14  

04 Vaibhav Dnyandev Koli 45,253.00 Pending  -- 

05 Aditya Sunil Adhav 45,253.00 Approved 2023-04-04  

06 Khushbu Premraj Sonawane 46,739.00 Approved 2023-04-04  

Total 1,195,452.00  

 

EBC Scholarship (UG) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Harshda Devidas Nikumbh 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-11 00:00:00 

02 Mansi Sunil Joshi 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-13 00:00:00 

03 Sarthak Nilesh Shaha 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-11 00:00:00 

04 Shikha Kailash Singh 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-11 00:00:00 

05 Anita Ashok Singh 23,369.50 Pending  -- 

06 Piyush Jayvant Deshmukh 23,044.00 Pending  -- 

07 Rohan Mahadev Sable 23,369.50 Pending  -- 

08 Marathe Vaishnavi Dipak 22,626.50 Pending  -- 

09 Jogad Uday Navalchand 23,369.50 Pending  -- 

10 Prerana Dinesh Jain 22,626.50 Pending  -- 

11 Aditi Sharad Agrawal 22,626.50 Approved 2023-07-06 00:00:00 

12 Manish Uday Suryvanshi 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-13 00:00:00 

13 Ishwarchandra Suresh Jadhav 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-13 00:00:00 

22 Sanika Rupesh Jadhav 22,626.50 Approved 2023-07-06 00:00:00 

23 Jinesh Rajkumar Samdadiya 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-11 00:00:00 

24 Neha Jitendra Patil 22,626.50 Approved 2023-07-06 00:00:00 



 

 

 

 

25 Dhrruv Nilesh Shah 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-11 00:00:00 

26 Nirajsinh Dipaksinh Pardeshi 22,626.50 Pending  -- 

27 Priyanshu Kailas Ladhe 22,626.50 Pending  -- 

28 Chandrakant Vishwanath Deore 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-11 00:00:00 

29 Ashwini Kishor Saner 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-11 00:00:00 

30 Shahid Mukhtar Shaikh 23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-11 00:00:00 

31 Aysha Dhanpati Yadav 23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-11 00:00:00 

32 Dnyanada Anil Deshmukh 23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-13 00:00:00 

33 Neha Vinod Motwani 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-11 00:00:00 

34 Prathmesh Dattatray Deshmukh 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-13 00:00:00 

35 Kinjal Manubhai Shah 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-11 00:00:00 

36 Sen Astha Ramesh 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-11 00:00:00 

37 Ruchika Vilas Deshmukh 23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-11 00:00:00 

38 Tejas Prashantkumar Jain 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-11 00:00:00 

39 Muskan Prakash Dembra 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-13 00:00:00 

40 Muskan Khalil Kureshi 22,626.50 Approved 2023-07-06 00:00:00 

41 Roshani Atul Gujarathi 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-11 00:00:00 

43 Sumit Sangramsing Rajput 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-11 00:00:00 

44 Vaibhav Govindsing Girase 23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-11 00:00:00 

45 Sakshi Dipak Bharti 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-11 00:00:00 

46 Zayed Khan Bismilla Khan 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-11 00:00:00 

47 Ruhi Prashant Shah 23,369.50 Approved 2023-05-15 00:00:00 

48 Vrushali Mahesh Wani 22,626.50 Pending -- 

49 Gajanan Ankushrao Dhole 23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-11 00:00:00 

50 Hitesh Sanjay Borade 23,044.00 Approved 2023-05-13 00:00:00 

51 Tarang Ravikant Shah 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-13 00:00:00 

52 Shinde Vishnukant Digamber 22,626.50 Approved 2023-05-11 00:00:00 

53 Manish Uday Suryvanshi 22,626.50 Pending  -- 

54 Tejas Prashantkumar Jain 22,626.50 Pending  -- 

55 Hitesh Sanjay Borade 22,626.50 Pending  -- 



 

 

 

 

56 Dhrruv Nilesh Shah 23,369.50 Pending  -- 

57 Gajanan Ankushrao Dhole 23,369.50 Pending  -- 

Total 9,84,452.50  

 

SC Scholarship (PG-PH) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

1 Snehal Shantilal Wagh 00 Pending  -- 

Total 00.00  

 

OBC Scholarship (PG-PH) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Abhinav Vinod Chaudhari 34,923.00 Pending -- 

02 More Nikhil Vishwas 36,012.75 Pending -- 

03 Qureshi Faizan Khan  36,012.75 Pending -- 

04 Ankita Anil Kalaskar 34,923.00 Pending -- 

05 Vivek Sudhakar Patil 36,012.75 Pending -- 

06 Yogini Dilip Borse 36,012.75 Pending -- 

07 Sonal Satish Bhamare 34,923.00 Pending -- 

08 Chetan Mahesh Kolhe 36,012.75 Pending -- 

09 Lukesh Gopal Rote 34,923.00 Pending -- 

10 Sayali Virendra Pawar 34,923.00 Pending -- 

11 CHETAN RAJESH CHAVAN 36,012.75 Pending -- 

12 Amol Shivaji Patil 34,923.00 Pending -- 

Total 3,379,531.00  

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

VJNT Scholarship (PG-PH) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

1 Shivaji Virachand Jadhav 70,795.50 Pending  -- 

2 Jagdish Ishwar Dhangar 70,795.50 Approved 2023-04-13  

3 Pawan Dnyaneshwar Vanjari 68,641.00 Approved 2023-03-27  

Total  2,10,232.00  

 

EBC Scholarship (PG-PH) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Abhijeet Rajesh Dube 34782.75 Approved 2023-07-06 

Total  34,782.75  

 

AICTE-GPAT (PG-PH) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

1 Kudip Suresh Patil 756000.00 Pending  -- 

2 Harshal Sanjay Patil 756000.00 Pending  -- 

Total 1,51,200  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

OBC Scholarship (PG-QA) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Bagul Nikhita Vishwas 34,923.00 Pending -- 

02 Pallavi Vijay More 34,923.00 Pending -- 

03 Mahesh Vinod Patil 36,012.75 Pending -- 

04 Pragati Bhatu Patil 34,923.00 Pending -- 

05 Chaudhari Komal Gopichand 34,923.00 Pending -- 

06 Sharayu Sandip Chaudhari 34,923.00 Pending -- 

07 Gaurav Bhagavat Yevale 34,923.00 Pending -- 

08 Bhamre Shubhangi Ravsaheb 36,012.75 Pending -- 

09 Kajal Sunil Chaudhari 36,012.75 Pending -- 

10 Jagdish Subhash Patil 34,923.00 Pending -- 

Total 3,923,270.75  

 

VJNT Scholarship (PG-QA) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 More Priyanka Vijendra 70,795.50 Approved 2023-04-13  

02 Chandrapalsing V. Solanki 68,641.00 Pending  -- 

03 Himanshu Sham Girase 70,795.50 Approved 2023-04-13  

04 Hrishikesh Anil Rajput 68,641.00 Approved 2023-03-27  

Total  489,105.00  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

OBC Scholarship (PG-PC) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Sushmita Virbhan Patil 36,457.75 Pending -- 

02 Manasi Vinod Chaudhari 36,457.75 Pending -- 

03 Pratik Pravin Yeole 34,923.00 Pending --- 

04 Rohit Vilas Pawar 36,457.75 Pending -- 

05 Komal Shivcharan Chaudhari 36,457.75 Pending -- 

06 Chavan Rutika Kishor 34,923.00 Pending -- 

07 Aishwarya Vinod Sonawane 36,457.75 Pending - 

08 Utkarsh Uttamrao Bhamare 36,457.75 Pending -- 

09 Kajal Anil Kolte 34,923.00 Pending -- 

10 Pratik Chandrakant Shirsath 36,457.75 Pending -- 

11 Sushma Vilas Ahire 34,923.00 Pending -- 

Total 6,077,694.50  

 

VJNT Scholarship (PG-PC) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Megharaj Shantilal Patil 71,240.50 Pending -- 

02 Aishwarya Prasanna Dighole 68,641.00 Pending -- 

Total 1,39,881.50  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

EBC Scholarship (PG-PC) 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Beneficiary 

Disbursed 

Amount 
Status Credit Date 

01 Prasad Jagannath Rodge 34,782.75 Approved 2023-05-11  

02 Gitanjali Jijabrao Patil 34,782.75 Pending  -- 

03 Prasad Vikas Mahajan 33,718.00 Approved 2023-05-13  

04 Pushkar Nitin Patil 34,782.75 Approved 2023-05-11  

05 Gitanjali Jijabrao Patil 34,782.75 Pending  -- 

06 Prasad Jagannath Rodge 34,782.75 Pending  -- 

Total 207,631.75  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


